
Page 1 of 3  
 

 
    BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

CIN: U21090KA2010PTC055475 
CORPORATE OFFICE, MYSORE 

gopalakrishnan.m@bnpmindia.com  
Ph: 0821 2401 158  

 
EXPRESS TENDER NO: BNPM/ET/CAMERA/137/2018-19 

Enquiry issuing Date: 28.05.2018 11:00 hrs. 
Closing date: 02.06.2018 15:00 hrs. 

1. Scope of work: Supply of following items, 

a. Camera – Canon EOS 7D Mark II with lens kit.  

b. Canon Lens – EF 70-200mm F/4 LUSM telephoto zoom lens. 

c. Tripod – Benro IT15/Equivalent.  

d. Memory Card – Sandisk Extreme Pro 64 GB / Equivalent  

e. Video/Audio editing software – Vegas Pro.  

f. Graphics Card – NVIDIA ZOTAC GE FORCE GTX 1050 TI Mini - 4GB.  

g. Headphones – ATH-M20x Over Ear Studio Monitor Headphones.  

(Please refer technical specification sheet for detailed description).  

2. Terms & Conditions:  

S. 
No 

Particulars Quantity 

1. Payment Terms 

100% on receipt and acceptance of goods by the consignee at 
destination and on production of all required documents by the 
supplier. Warranty certificate (if applicable) and NEFT/RTGS 
details shall be furnished along with invoice. 

2. Price  Price should be inclusive of all taxes & duties.   

3. Freight Shall be included in quoted price. 

4. 
Packing & 
Forwarding 

Shall be included in quoted price. 

5. Delivery Terms F.O.R, Bank Note Paper Mill India Private Limited, Mysore 

6. Warranty Period …………………………………… 

7. Warranty Certificate  Applicable / Not Applicable 

8. Delivery Period …………………………………… 

9. 
Material to be 
delivered at  

Engineering Stores, 
Bank Note Paper Mill India Private Limited, 
Note Mudran Nagar, 
Mysore 570 003. 

10. 
Contact person in 
Engineering Stores   

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar 
0821 2401 486 
Mr. Sunil Kumar 
0821 2401 485 

mailto:gopalakrishnan.m@bnpmindia.com


EXPRESS TENDER NO: BNPM/ET/CAMERA/137/2018-19 
 

  Page 2 of 3  
 

Technical Specifications: 

Scope Equipment Description Qty UOM 

Video/Footage 

Camera 
Make: Canon 
Model: EOS 7D Mark II with lens kit 
(EF-S18-135mm IS USM & W-E1) 

1 Nos 

Additional Lens 

Make: Canon 
Model: EF 70-200mm f/4 LUSM 
Telephoto zoom lens for Canon DSLR 
camera 

1 Nos 

Tripod 

Model & Make: Benro IT15 / 
equivalent; 
Aluminium Travel Angel Tripod Kit; 
Min dimensions: 39.5x15.2x124.5 cm 

1 Nos 

Memory Card 

Make: SanDisk / Equivalent; 
Model: Extreme Pro, 64GB, 160 MB/s 
UDMA7 (Must be compatible with 
camera) 

1 Nos 

Post –Production 
Equipment 

Editing Software 
Vegas Pro Video/Audio editing 
software – Perpetual 

1 Nos 

Graphics Card 

Make: NVIDIA 
Model: Graphics Card 4GB NVIDIA 
(ZOTAC GE Force GTX 1050 TI Mini) – 
Compatible with HP 4300 SFP 

1 Nos 

Headphones 

Make: Audio-Technica / Equivalent 
Over the Ear Studio Monitor 
Headphones 
Model: ATH-M20x Over-Ear 
Professional Studio Monitor 
Headphones 

1 Nos 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



EXPRESS TENDER NO: BNPM/ET/CAMERA/137/2018-19 
 

  Page 3 of 3  
 

Price Bid Format :  

S No Description Qty. UOM 
Unit 
rate 

Freight, 
P&F 

Charges 

GST @ 
% 

Unit rate 
including 

GST & 
Freight, 

P&F 
Charges 

Grand total 
inclusive of 

GST and 
Freight, 

P&F 
Charges 
(F.O.R, 
BNPM, 

Mysore) 

1 

Canon EOS 7D 

Mark II with lens 
kit  

1 Nos      

2 
Canon lens EF 70-
200MM f/4 LUSM 

1 Nos      

3 
Tripod Benro 
IT15/Equivalent 

1 Nos      

4 

Sandisk Extreme 
Pro 64GB / 
equivalent 

1 Nos      

5 

Vegas Pro 
video/audio 

editing software 

1 Nos      

6 

NVIDIA ZOTAC GE 
Force GTX 1050 
TI MINI – 4 GB 

1 Nos      

7 

Audio Technical 
ATH-M20x / 
equivalent 

1 Nos      

Total price inclusive of all tax, freight , P&F charges  

 

HSN Code to be mentioned for each item along with the price bid.  

We hereby confirm that  

1.  We accept all terms & conditions mentioned in the enquiry. 
2.  Price quoted is inclusive of all taxes, P&F, freight etc. on F.O.R, BNPM, Mysore 

basis. 

Signature of bidder:…………………………………………… 

Name of the Firm:……………………………………………… 

Seal of the firm: ………………………………………………… 

GST No: ……………………………………………………………. 


